[image: image1.wmf]THE TRICYCLE ASSOCIATION - NW REGION

RESULTS

of the

10 MILES TT for TRICYCLES  
Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their           Rules and Regulations
held on 
SATURDAY 23RD SEPTEMBER 2023
Timekeeper: Tracy Moore

Handicapping: CTT Tables
	Fastest
TA Silver Gilt Medal
	STEVE BROWN
	Ravensthorpe CC
	25.05

	Fst on Hcp
Cumbria 10 Trophy

TA Silver Gilt Medal
	STEVE BROWN
	Ravensthorpe CC
	17.11

	Fst Vet on Std
NW Region Cerificate
	STEVE BROWN
	Ravensthorpe CC
	4.42


TRICYCLES

	No
	Rider
	Club
	Actual

Time
	Hcp

Time
	Vets



	1
	Steve Brown
	Ravensthorpe CC
	25.05
	17.11
	4.42

	2
	Jymmy Trevor
	CityRC (Hull)
	25.06
	25.06
	3.49

	3
	Lez Young
	TA North East Region
	30.11
	20.01
	1.09

	4
	Alan Shuttleworth
	Weaver Valley CC
	31.36
	19.44
	1.19

	5
	Vic Trigger
	Crewe Clarion Wheelers
	32.46
	19.11
	0.32

	6
	Brian Moore
	TA North West Region
	32.49
	19.36
	1.29

	7
	James Lawley
	Barrow Central Wheelers
	DNS
	-------
	


The “Cumbria 10” trophy will be presented at the “Closer” (N.W. Annual Lunch and Prize Presentation) to be held on 12th November 2023

Riders unable to attend can arrange to receive trophies at a convenient time after the “Closer” in accordance with N.W. Region Rules.

The Fastest Vet on Std certificate will also be presented at the “Closer”.  
Contact Jim Lawley for details of the “Closer”
Many thanks to the timekeeper - Tracy Moore, marshals and helpers: Jamie Carson, Alan Rogerson, Kath Trigger, Alan Shuttleworth  for putting signs out Brenda.  For looking after the hall Thank you all. 
Tracy Moore, Event Sec, 2,Smithy Cottages Bigrigg  CA22 2TG
